
Z Z Z Z Z ZZ Z Z Z ZZ Z Z Z Z ZZ Z Z Z ZZ Z Z Z Z ZZ Z Z Z ZZ Z Z Z Z ZZ Z Z Z Z

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G
G

G

G

G
G

G

G

d

d

d

d

d
d

d

d

d

d

d
d

Á

Á

Á

Á ŒŒ

u

(

( ( (
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

( ( (
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

z

z
z

z

z

z

z

z

z
z

z

z

z

z

{

{
{

{

{
{

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œœ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œœœ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œœ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œœœ
œ

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y
y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y

y
y

y

y

y

y

)

)

)

)

R

R

R

RR

R
RR

NørrebroNørrebro

Mjølnerparken

k

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  L
yg

te
åe

n

    B
yg

B
yg

m
es

m
es

te
r

te
rv

ejve
j

        
 S

angfuglesti

 S
angfuglesti

enen

            Mjølnerparken

      Mjølnerparken

 Sangfuglestien

 Sangfuglestien

            
            

                   

                      
             

          
        T

    T

ag
en

sv
ej

ag
en

sv
ej

        
      

        
        DDrrejervejervejej

            Dr  Drejejervejervej

      S
kovduestie

n

Skovduestie
n

 S
ko

vd
uesti

e

 S
ko

vd
uesti

enn

       M Mimimers Pladsers Plads

   
   

   
   

   
E

s
   

   
   

   
   

E
srr

om
ga

de

om
ga

de

         
                           

                       T
     Thoravej

horavej

   
   

   
   

   
  P

ro
vs

t

   
   

   
   

   
  P

ro
vs

te
ve

j
ev

ej

   
   

   
 

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
   

   
   

   
   

Æ
   

   
Æ

gigi
rrs

ga
de

sg
ad

e

   
 

   
   

   
   

Vi

   
   

  V
ib

ev
ej

be
ve

j

   
   

   
   

   
   

St
æ

re
ve

j

St
æ

re
ve

j

   
   

  
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  S
va

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  S

va
ne

ve
j

ne
ve

j

      

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  T

r
 T

ra
nean
ev

ejve
j

   
   

 
   

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
    
   

   
   

   
   

   
 L

æ
 L

æ
rk

ev
ej

rk
ev

ej

   
   

   
M

us
vå

ge
ve

j

   
   

   
M

us
vå

ge
ve

j     
   

   
  S

n

   
   

   
Sn

ep
pe

ve
j

ep
pe

ve
j

          Ør

          Ørnevej
nevej

     
   

M
id

gå
rd

sg
ad

e

   
 M

id
gå

rd
sg

ad
e

    
    

    
   

    
    

    
   

   
   

  
   

   
   

 B
ra

ge
sg

ad
e

  B
ra

ge
sg

ad
e

    
      

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
    

      
      

      
      

    
   

 
   

   
   

 
   

    
      
   

    
 M M

jjøø
ln

er
ln

er
pa

r
pa

r k
enke
n

   Fenrisgade

   Fenrisgade

 Si Si gynsgynsgadegade

  R
ørs

  R
ørsangervej

angervej

            

                                         

                                            

                     N
atter

      N
attergalevej

galevej

    
    

    
 G

ra

    
    

    
 G

ransa
ngerve

j

nsa
ngerve

j

   R
ingduestie

n

   R
ingduestie

n

                       

                                   
                     

                               

                       
         G

lentevej

  G
lentevej

         Fal
         Falkevej

kevej

       Ti       Tikkøbgadeøbgade

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

   H
eim

da

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

   H
eim

da

lsg
ad

e

lsg
ad

e

                 D

                 Dagm
arsgade

agm
arsgade

   
   

   
   

   
   

B

   
   

   
   

   
   

Br
oro
fo

ge
dv

e

fo
ge

dv
ejj

   
   

   
 B

ly

   
   

   
 B

ly
tæ

kk
e

tæ
kk

er
verv
ejj

                   N

             Nanna
annasgade

sgade

          
                

          R
e

    R
ebslage
bslagervej

rvej

   
   

   
   

   
   

H
ei

m
da

H
ei

m
da

ls
ga

de
ls

ga
de

  TT

ornsk
adesti

en

ornsk
adesti

en

   Ban

   Banevingen

evingen

           
            By

 By

gmestervej

gmestervej

        Theklav

        Theklavejej

            
              H

oth
  H

others Pl
ers Pl ad

s
ad

s

                HothHothers ers PlPladsads

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

   
   

   
   

   
  H

ej
r

   
   

   
   

 H
ej

re
ve

j
ev

ej

   
   

   
 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 B

   
   

   
   

   
Ba

ld
er

sg
a

al
de

rs
ga

dede

 Æ
girs

gade

 Æ
girs

gade

    
    

    
   

    
    

    
    

        
    

    
    

  V
ib

    
    

    
 Vibeve

j
eve

j

                                  Rentemestervej

                                  Rentemestervej

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  V

i
   

  V
ib

ev
ej

be
ve

j

 S
kaffe

 S
kaffervej

rvej

H
ou

m
an

ns
 A

llé

H
ou

m
an

ns
 A

llé

   
   

   
   

M
åg

ev
ej

   
   

   
   

M
åg

ev
ej

                       

                                            

                                           

                               
                      

             Ørnevej

Ørnevej

    S
l

S
le

jp
ne

rs
ga

de
ej

pn
er

sg
ad

e

   
  H

   
  H

ot
he

rs
ot

he
rs

 P
la

 P
la

dsds

     
B

or
gm

es
te

rv
an

ge
n

 B
or

gm
es

te
rv

an
ge

n

   
   

  B
re

gn
er

ø
dg

ad
e

   
   

  B
re

gn
er

ø
dg

ad
e

             Slangerupgade

   Slangerupgade

     
   

   
   

 B
ald

er
sg

   
   

   
  B

ald
er

sg
ad

e
ad

e

   
   

   
   

  

   
   

   
   

   
   

 M
å

   
  M

åg
ev

ej
ge

ve
j

     
                   Th

              Theklavej

eklavej

        R
ørsa

  R
ørsangngervej

ervej

   
Br

   
Br

aag
es

ga
de

ge
sg

ad
e

   
   

   
   

   
   

Ha

   
   

   
   

   
   

Ham
let

sg
ad

e

m
let

sg
ad

e

Hylt
eb

ro

Hylt
eb

ro

                    
            Nørre

    Nørrebrogade

brogade

   
 

   
   

   
   

 L
un

d
   

   
   

Lu
nd

to
fte

ga
de

to
fte

ga
de

    Nørr

    Nørrebro
ebrogagadede

        Frederik

        Frederikssundsvej
ssundsvej

              Ta

        Tagensvej

gensvej

          
                  

             Mi
     Mimersgade

mersgade

   
 

   
   

   
 

   
   

   
   

 
   

   
   

   
 

   
   

     
   

 N
or

   
  N

or
dr

e 
F

as
an

dr
e 

F
as

an
ve

j
ve

j

   
   

  
   

   
  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 L
yg

te
n

   
   

 L
yg

te
n

      
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

G
   

  G
lala

sv
e

sv
ejj

                  Fre

              Frederikssundsv

derikssundsvejej

         Mi
         Mimersgamersgadede

Lyg
Lygten

ten

            Tagensvej

            Tagensvej

  R
o

  R
ov

si
ng

sg
a

vs
in

gs
ga

dede

       Mimersgade
 Mimersgade

                    F

                Frerederikssu

derikssundsv
ndsvejej

        
            

                   
                       

            F
rederiksbor

F
rederiksborgvej

gvej

Mjølnerparken

642

1

11 1213
1415
1617
1819

1

2

3B
3C

4

5

6

7

8
8A

9

10

11

12
14
16

16A
18
20
22

24

38
39 40

41 42
43 44

45
46

47 48
49

50

51
53

5557

3 4

5

20

2

4
4A
6

8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22

1

2
4

5

6A6B
8A

8B

8C
8D

10
12141618

20

22
24

26A26B26C
26D26E26F

3133
35

1A
1B
3
5

7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14 15
16 17
18
20

1

2

3
5

6
7

9
11

13
14
14A

15
16

1719 7

5
6

12

24

26

28
30

32
34

3638
39

40
41

4345

2

6
810

11
13

15

16

17
19

21

25

1

22A

34A
4B4C

56
77A

7B

8

9
10

11
12

1314
1516

18
20

1
2

3

4
5

6
7911

1
34
56

2
46

8
10

2
4
6

1

2

35

6

7

8101214

1A1B

2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
13
15

16
16A17

19

20

28

29
31

33

37
39
41

43A

46
4853

135
7

9
1113

14A
14B
14C
14D
14E
14F

15
15A

16
17

18A18B2022

2325

26A26B

27

28

29

30

31

32A32B

33

34

35

36A36B
37

38
39

404243 44
45

47
49

50

51
52

53

54A54B54C

55

56A56B

57

58A58B

59
60A60B60C

61

62

62A62B63 6465
6667

68A69

70

7173

1 2
3 45 67

8A

8B

9
10

11 20
22
24
26
28

2 2A4
68

38
40

42
44

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
5759

60
61

63
65

67

69

70A
70B

71

5
6

7
8

9
1011 1213 1415 1617 1819 2021 22232527

2 4

4

12A
12B

13

14A
14B

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

262830

1

22A2B

3
5

6A6B

7

8

9

10

11

1212A

13

14

15
17

20
2224

25

26
27

28A
28B

29

30A
30B

31

32
33

34
35

37
37A

37B 39
41 42

43 44
45 4647 4849 50

51 52
53 54
55

57

2

3

4

5

6A
6B

1719
21
23

26

28
30

31

33
35

37
38 39

40
42

43

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1719

20

21

22

23
25
27
29
313335

1
2

3
4

5
7

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

12 3
4

88
90
9293
9495

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113
115
117

1A
2A

2C2D
2E

2F
2G
2H2K
2L

2M

3A3B3C3D3E

4A4B
4D

8B

8C

11

29

37

39

41

1
2

3

4
6

8
10

11
12

13

14

15A15B
15C15D15E

16

17

19

20

131517

1
3
5
7
9
11
13
15

404244
50

52

53

54

55

56
58

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

69
71A
71B71C71D71E71F71G71H71K71L71M71N71P

73A73B73C73D73E73F73G73H73K73L73M73N

96100

101

102

103

104
105

106
107

108
109

110
111

112
113

1141161181202
468 10

24
6
8
10

12141618

202224
26
28
30

32343638
40
42
44

464850
52
54
5658606264

66
68

70

72747678
80
82
84
8688

90
92

94
96

98
100
102

104
106108108A110

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
14

15

16
18

20

24

38
40
42

44
4648

50
52
54
56
58

59
61

63
65

67
69

71

72

73

74
75 76
77 78
79 80

81 82
83 84
85 86
87 88
89

131517
20

21
23

24
25

27

28

29

22
24

262830

32

34
36

38
40

42
4446

48
50

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

646668
7072

74
76

7880
82

84
86

88
90

92
94

96

98

212
214
216 218220

222

224
226

228

230230A
232

234
236

237

238238A

239

240240A

241

242
246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253
255257259

261
263

267

269
271271A273

275

277

194

198
200
200A

200B200C202

203
205

206

208

209A
209B

209C209D

210

213
215 216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233235
237

239
241243

245
247

249251

1 2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11 12
13 14

1
3

5
7

1

2A
2B
2C

2D
2E3A3B

4
5

8
10

1112

4
6

11

16

22

24

5

8

10

14

17
18202224

2 4 6 8 101214

21
23

25

27

29

31
33

35
37

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

13
45

6
7
9

1
2

3
4

5

6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13

14

15
16

17
18

7
9111315 1617 1819 2021 2223 2425

2627 2829
3031

32

2
4
6
8
10

1
2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1618
20

22

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
1214

1516

17

18
1921

23

1
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

14
16A

16B

1718
20

20A
20B

20C

22
24 24A

24B
24C

25

26A26B
27

28

29
31

33
35

85F

9597
99101

103A
103B

105A
105B

105C
107A

107B109A
109B

109C
111A

111B
112113A

113B
113D

114
114A

114B115 116117
118

120
124

126

135137

152154156158160162164
166

168170178
180

1
3

579
10

11
12141517

19
212325 26

27
29A29B31A31B

33 36

4
5

6

79

10

1113
15

16

17

18

21

23

11
12248

9
13

4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

11A2

34
57

8
9

10 11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

25
27A27B

1

21
23

25
27

29
31

323436

1
2

34
5

6
7

8
9

11

16

20

23

25

26

2830

31

32

33

343638404244

45

46

47

48

495153555759616365
676971 57

9
10

11
1213
1415
1617

18

19

20

21

22

23

2425
2627
2829
3031
3233
3435
36

3739
41

42
43

4445
46A4749

51
53

246

7

8

9

10

11

12

131517

18

19

20

21

24
2628

29

30

3333A35

36

37

3840

41

4345

464850

51

52

53

54

55

5658

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
6971

90

11

122A122B122D122E122F122G

148

15D15E17A

18D20A20B22A22B2424A

60D
60E

68B
68C
68D

68E
68F

68G68H
68I

12A
12B

3234

35A35B35C35D

3638

40
43B
45

2A

2B

7A7B9A9B9C9D9E9F11A11B11C11D11E13

19A19B
19C19D19E

21A21B21C
21D
21E

4C
4E

1A
1B

34A
34B34C

34D

4A4B4C4D4E
6A

13
15

19

21

26C

15
17
19
21

8
10

12A
12B

62

22

2

4A

8A
8B8C

12A12B
12C

14

23A23B
25B

25C

2

4

6

19
21

68
10

9

11

13
15
17

41
43
45
47495153

55
57
5961

63

14

35

57
4A4B

49

77

17

19

10A10B10C

14A16A16B16C
18

10A
10B

10D10E

18

1
3
5
79
11
13
15

17

5

33

85G

1 6

8

40

212

19

8

8

13A13B13C

61A61B61C

6
8

8A
8B

214A214B216A
35B35C

16A

2

21

1A

23

2Z

42A42B 6B

120A

13
15

21
23

1719

7
9

27A27B

4
6

2

12

122C

1418

2A2B
2X

32

4

46

51

60

7A
7B

7C

127

129

131

10

70
70C
70D

68

36

39A

54
5658

209

211

28A

227A

211A

36A

49A

16

10C

3

253

1 847C

6C

6A

1A

2B

35A

23

33C

31

8

35

33A

49

31A

27

33B
33A

10

25

25

29

33

10

35

6

26

10

27

18

11

56B

29 27
31

25

9

3

2

16A
17A

13A
13B

11A

2

2B

47A

29

112

25A
101214

67A
67B69A

69B

33
31

181B1C1A

2035

22

8

6

16

3

7D

7B
7C

9A9B

7A

6B6A

1A

642

1

11 1213
1415
1617
1819

1

2

3B
3C

4

5

6

7

8
8A

9

10

11

12
14
16

16A
18
20
22

24

38
39 40

41 42
43 44

45
46

47 48
49

50

51
53

5557

3 4

5

20

2

4
4A
6

8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22

1

2
4

5

6A6B
8A

8B

8C
8D

10
12141618

20

22
24

26A26B26C
26D26E26F

3133
35

1A
1B
3
5

7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14 15
16 17
18
20

1

2

3
5

6
7

9
11

13
14
14A

15
16

1719 7

5
6

12

24

26

28
30

32
34

3638
39

40
41

4345

2

6
810

11
13

15

16

17
19

21

25

1

22A

34A
4B4C

56
77A

7B

8

9
10

11
12

1314
1516

18
20

1
2

3

4
5

6
7911

1
34
56

2
46

8
10

2
4
6

1

2

35

6

7

8101214

1A1B

2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
13
15

16
16A17

19

20

28

29
31

33

37
39
41

43A

46
4853

135
7

9
1113

14A
14B
14C
14D
14E
14F

15
15A

16
17

18A18B2022

2325

26A26B

27

28

29

30

31

32A32B

33

34

35

36A36B
37

38
39

404243 44
45

47
49

50

51
52

53

54A54B54C

55

56A56B

57

58A58B

59
60A60B60C

61

62

62A62B63 6465
6667

68A69

70

7173

1 2
3 45 67

8A

8B

9
10

11 20
22
24
26
28

2 2A4
68

38
40

42
44

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
5759

60
61

63
65

67

69

70A
70B

71

5
6

7
8

9
1011 1213 1415 1617 1819 2021 22232527

2 4

4

12A
12B

13

14A
14B

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

262830

1

22A2B

3
5

6A6B

7

8

9

10

11

1212A

13

14

15
17

20
2224

25

26
27

28A
28B

29

30A
30B

31

32
33

34
35

37
37A

37B 39
41 42

43 44
45 4647 4849 50

51 52
53 54
55

57

2

3

4

5

6A
6B

1719
21
23

26

28
30

31

33
35

37
38 39

40
42

43

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1719

20

21

22

23
25
27
29
313335

1
2

3
4

5
7

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

12 3
4

88
90
9293
9495

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113
115
117

1A
2A

2C2D
2E

2F
2G
2H2K
2L

2M

3A3B3C3D3E

4A4B
4D

8B

8C

11

29

37

39

41

1
2

3

4
6

8
10

11
12

13

14

15A15B
15C15D15E

16

17

19

20

131517

1
3
5
7
9
11
13
15

404244
50

52

53

54

55

56
58

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

69
71A
71B71C71D71E71F71G71H71K71L71M71N71P

73A73B73C73D73E73F73G73H73K73L73M73N

96100

101

102

103

104
105

106
107

108
109

110
111

112
113

1141161181202
468 10

24
6
8
10

12141618

202224
26
28
30

32343638
40
42
44

464850
52
54
5658606264

66
68

70

72747678
80
82
84
8688

90
92

94
96

98
100
102

104
106108108A110

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
14

15

16
18

20

24

38
40
42

44
4648

50
52
54
56
58

59
61

63
65

67
69

71

72

73

74
75 76
77 78
79 80

81 82
83 84
85 86
87 88
89

131517
20

21
23

24
25

27

28

29

22
24

262830

32

34
36

38
40

42
4446

48
50

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

646668
7072

74
76

7880
82

84
86

88
90

92
94

96

98

212
214
216 218220

222

224
226

228

230230A
232

234
236

237

238238A

239

240240A

241

242
246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253
255257259

261
263

267

269
271271A273

275

277

194

198
200
200A

200B200C202

203
205

206

208

209A
209B

209C209D

210

213
215 216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233235
237

239
241243

245
247

249251

1 2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11 12
13 14

1
3

5
7

1

2A
2B
2C

2D
2E3A3B

4
5

8
10

1112

4
6

11

16

22

24

5

8

10

14

17
18202224

2 4 6 8 101214

21
23

25

27

29

31
33

35
37

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

13
45

6
7
9

1
2

3
4

5

6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13

14

15
16

17
18

7
9111315 1617 1819 2021 2223 2425

2627 2829
3031

32

2
4
6
8
10

1
2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1618
20

22

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
1214

1516

17

18
1921

23

1
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

14
16A

16B

1718
20

20A
20B

20C

22
24 24A

24B
24C

25

26A26B
27

28

29
31

33
35

85F

9597
99101

103A
103B

105A
105B

105C
107A

107B109A
109B

109C
111A

111B
112113A

113B
113D

114
114A

114B115 116117
118

120
124

126

135137

152154156158160162164
166

168170178
180

1
3

579
10

11
12141517

19
212325 26

27
29A29B31A31B

33 36

4
5

6

79

10

1113
15

16

17

18

21

23

11
12248

9
13

4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

11A2

34
57

8
9

10 11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

25
27A27B

1

21
23

25
27

29
31

323436

1
2

34
5

6
7

8
9

11

16

20

23

25

26

2830

31

32

33

343638404244

45

46

47

48

495153555759616365
676971 57

9
10

11
1213
1415
1617

18

19

20

21

22

23

2425
2627
2829
3031
3233
3435
36

3739
41

42
43

4445
46A4749

51
53

246

7

8

9

10

11

12

131517

18

19

20

21

24
2628

29

30

3333A35

36

37

3840

41

4345

464850

51

52

53

54

55

5658

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
6971

90

11

122A122B122D122E122F122G

148

15D15E17A

18D20A20B22A22B2424A

60D
60E

68B
68C
68D

68E
68F

68G68H
68I

12A
12B

3234

35A35B35C35D

3638

40
43B
45

2A

2B

7A7B9A9B9C9D9E9F11A11B11C11D11E13

19A19B
19C19D19E

21A21B21C
21D
21E

4C
4E

1A
1B

34A
34B34C

34D

4A4B4C4D4E
6A

13
15

19

21

26C

15
17
19
21

8
10

12A
12B

62

22

2

4A

8A
8B8C

12A12B
12C

14

23A23B
25B

25C

2

4

6

19
21

68
10

9

11

13
15
17

41
43
45
47495153

55
57
5961

63

14

35

57
4A4B

49

77

17

19

10A10B10C

14A16A16B16C
18

10A
10B

10D10E

18

1
3
5
79
11
13
15

17

5

33

85G

1 6

8

40

212

19

8

8

13A13B13C

61A61B61C

6
8

8A
8B

214A214B216A
35B35C

16A

2

21

1A

23

2Z

42A42B 6B

120A

13
15

21
23

1719

7
9

27A27B

4
6

2

12

122C

1418

2A2B
2X

32

4

46

51

60

7A
7B

7C

127

129

131

10

70
70C
70D

68

36

39A

54
5658

209

211

28A

227A

211A

36A

49A

16

10C

3

253

1 847C

6C

6A

1A

2B

35A

23

33C

31

8

35

33A

49

31A

27

33B
33A

10

25

25

29

33

10

35

6

26

10

27

18

11

56B

29 27
31

25

9

3

2

16A
17A

13A
13B

11A

2

2B

47A

29

112

25A
101214

67A
67B69A

69B

33
31

181B1C1A

2035

22

8

6

16

3

7D

7B
7C

9A9B

7A

6B6A

1A

100 m0 500 m

 lo
n 

12
.5

26
38

 la
t 5

5.
69

78
5 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

50
00

 ]
M

ap
 d

at
a 

©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s      lon 12.54761 lat 55.70593
 pdfm

ap_20241104_114748_E
xam

ple_M
ap_12.5369_55.7018__855.pdf 

    Example_Map    6

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=55.701892&lon=12.536992

